CLIQ™ MODULAR LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING SYSTEM
Designed for Rapid Installation in Large Spaces and Data Centers.
CLIQ™ is the innovative, linear LED system that reduces labor, material, waste
and time by over 85% compared to traditional lighting installations. Operating
at 48V Class 2 low voltage, CLIQ is designed for tool-less*, quick connection to
popular strut channel systems using a patented CLIQ and Go system. CLIQ can be
installed with or without available decorative fascia.
*Strut channel applications.

  DELIVERED LUMENS   WATTAGE   EFFICACY
  3917* lms   24W   170 lm/w
*Wide Lens Optic.
ORDERING LOGIC EX: CLIQ-U-24-24-940-B-OS-BK
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Radically Efficient Modular Lighting
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT SHIFT INNOVATIONS FOR DETAILS
CLIQ™ • PATENT PENDING • CLIQLIGHTING.COM
PAGE 2 OF 3
REV 02-27
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Strut Channel System Surface & Structural Grid Mount
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
ACCESSORY ORDERING LOGIC
    10" Extender Cable, Extends a Jumper or Leader Cable in order to Extend Cable Run Length, One Plug End, One Receptacle End CLIQ-EXT-10
    22" Extender Cable, Extends a Jumper or Leader Cable in order to Extend Cable Run Length, One Plug End, One Receptacle End CLIQ-EXT-22
    34" Extender Cable, Extends a Jumper or Leader Cable in order to Extend Cable Run Length, One Plug End, One Receptacle End CLIQ-EXT-34
    58" Extender Cable, Extends a Jumper or Leader Cable in order to Extend Cable Run Length, One Plug End, One Receptacle End CLIQ-EXT-58
    118" Extender Cable, Extends a Jumper or Leader Cable in order to Extend Cable Run Length, One Plug End, One Receptacle End CLIQ-EXT-118
    10" Jumper Cable, Connects Fixture to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-JUMP-10
    22" Jumper Cable, Connects Fixture to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-JUMP-22
    34" Jumper Cable, Connects Fixture to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-JUMP-34
    58" Jumper Cable, Connects Fixture to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-JUMP-58
    118" Jumper Cable, Connects Fixture to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-JUMP-118
    50' Leader Cable, Connects Power Supply Enclosure to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-LEAD-50
    100' Leader Cable, Connects Power Supply Enclosure to Fixture, Two Plug Ends CLIQ-LEAD-100
EX: CLIQ-JUMP-22
With Optional Fascia With Optional Fascia and End Caps
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS